List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2011-2012

UnipunelD : CAAP010490 List TrID: T001508
College Name: Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College

Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth

Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Sr.No Student Name Eligibility No
1 AHIRE UMESH RAMCHANDRA 12011190626
2 BAKALE PARVATI CHHATRIANNA 12011190627
4 BANSODE NISHA DADASAHEB 12011190611
3 BANSODE PRIYA VIBHAKAR 12011190607
5 BHALERAO SARANG CHANDRAKANT 12011190609
6 BHESKE DATTATRAY SHAHAJ 12011190569
7 BHISE JANARDAN NARAYAN 12011190615
8 BHOITE ANIKET SAMBHAJ 12011190597
9 BODDEWAR SANTOSH NARSING 12011190593
10 CHARBHE VIVEKANT BHIMRAO 12011190586
11 DADGE PRASANNA DNYANESHWAR 12011190618
12 DHANAPUNE RAHUL ARUN 12011190575
13 GAIKWAD JYOTI ASHOK 12011190592
14 GAIKWAD SWATI DILIP 12011190621
15 GAWADE MANGESH GAJANAN 12011190581
16 GHARGE SHEETAL SHASHIKANT 12011190619
17 GHUME SHARAD DATTATRAY 12011190579
19 GOGAWALE AMIT VITTHAL 12011190612
18 GOGAWALE SONALI SHIVAJ 12011190577
20 GORE SARIKA CHANDRAKANT 12011190620
21 HAMBIR DHANASHREE SUNIL 12011190576
22 HAVINAL POOJA SHIVYOGAPPA 12011190617
23 HUMANE DIPESH DATTARAM 12011190624
25 JADHAV PRAVIN PRADIP 12011190574
24 JADHAV SANDIP SANKAR 12011190572
27 KAMBLE POOJA CHANDRAKANT 12011190599
26 KAMBLE SARIKA SURESH 12011190585
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2011-2012

CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

KAMTHE VRUSHALI GULAB
KENJALE ABHINAY VITTHAL
KHAIRNAR SHUBHANGI SHANKAR
KHUTWAD PANKAJDATTATRAY
KOLAWALE SHARAD VASANT
KONDE MAYUR ANKUSH

KULE RAKESH RAMCHANDRA
LATE KAVITA MANOHAR
LONDHE VASUDA PANDHARINATH
MANE PRIYANKA HIRAMAN
NIKAM RAJESHWER KESHAV
OTARI MAYURI DATTATRAY
PAGARE VISHALI RAJENDRA
PATIL SANDEEP BHIMRAO
PATTEBAHADUR SACHIN VASANTA
PAWAR JYOTI PANDURANG
PAWAR SANGEETA RAJENDRA
PAWAR VAIJAYANTA MANIK
RAJPUT DILIP TOLARAM
SALUNKE AARTI POONAM
SAWALE PRADIP DADARAO
SAWANT HANUMANT TUKARAM
SHARMA DIVESH AWADHKUMAR
SHID AKASH GANPAT

SHINDE OMKAR MARUTI

SHINDE SAVITA JANARDHAN

TELI SANTOSH BABURAO

TONPE KIRTI JAGDISH

TUPSOUNDAR VAISHALI MADHUKAR

12011190598

12011190596

12011190600

12011190571

12011190578

12011190623

12011190570

12011190573

12011190589

12011190580

12011190608

12011190595

12011190584

12011190594

12011190590

12011190601

12011190613

12011190583

12011190606

12011190591

12011190622

12011190616

12011190587

12011190625

12011190604

12011190588

12011190602

12011190603

12011190582
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Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

UTTEKAR GANESH GOVIND
WAGH VAISHALIDEVI RAMKRISHNA
WALKE PRADEEP SHRIMANT

WANJALE KALPNA SUDHIR

12011190628

12011190614

12011190605

12011190610

1/4/2013 11:57:18 AM



